BULLOCKS

LOT RING €/KG €/HD Breed DOB QAS QA Days
1 BULLOCK 479 1.76 845 AA 300418 N -2Mv

1 BULLOCK 479 1.76 845 AA 300418 N -2Mv

1 BULLOCK 479 1.76 845 AA 300418 N -2Mv

1 BULLOCK 479 1.76 845 AA 300418 N -2Mv

1 BULLOCK 479 1.76 845 AA 300418 N -2Mv

1 BULLOCK 479 1.76 845 AA 300418 N -2Mv

1 BULLOCK 479 1.76 845 AA 300418 N -2Mv

2 BULLOCK 476  1.58 750 FR 290418 N -2Mv

2 BULLOCK 476  1.58 750 FR 90818 N -2Mv

2 BULLOCK 476  1.58 750 FR 100818 N -2Mv

2 BULLOCK 476  1.58 750 FR 50318 N -2Mv

2 BULLOCK 476  1.58 750 FR 100318 N -2Mv

2 BULLOCK 476  1.58 750 FR 90818 N -2Mv

2 BULLOCK 476  1.58 750 FR 200518 N -2Mv

2 BULLOCK 476  1.58 750 FR 130818 N -2Mv

2A BULLOCK 460 1.43 660 FR 130818 N -2Mv

3 BULLOCK 508 1.83 930 HE 270218 Y 70+d-1Mv
3 BULLOCK 508 1.83 930 HE 200118 Y 70+d-1Mv
3 BULLOCK 508 1.83 930 HE 280218 Y 70+d-1Mv
3 BULLOCK 508 1.83 930 HE 170118 Y 70+d-1Mv
3 BULLOCK 508 1.83 930 HE 20218 Y 70+d-1Mv
3A BULLOCK 520 1.80 935 HE 20218 Y 70+d-1Mv
3A BULLOCK 520 1.80 935 HE 250318 Y 70+d-1Mv
3A BULLOCK 520 1.80 935 HE 110218 Y 70+d-1Mv
3A BULLOCK 520 1.80 935 HE 10218 Y 70+d-1Mv
3A BULLOCK 520 1.80 935 HE 10318 Y 70+d-1Mv
4 BULLOCK 468  2.00 935 LM 240218 Y 70+d-1Mv
4 BULLOCK 468 2.00 935 LM 130218 Y 70+d-1Mv
4 BULLOCK 468  2.00 935 LM 110318 Y 70+d-1Mv
4 BULLOCK 468 2.00 935 LM 300318 Y 70+d-1Mv
4 BULLOCK 468  2.00 935 LM 210218 Y 70+d-1Mv
4 BULLOCK 468 2.00 935 LM 30318 Y 70+d-1Mv
4 BULLOCK 468  2.00 935 LM 270218 Y 70+d-1Mv
4A BULLOCK 445 1.89 840 LM 140218 Y 70+d-1Mv
4A BULLOCK 445 1.89 840 AA 190318 Y 70+d-1Mv
4A BULLOCK 445 1.89 840 LM 140218 Y 70+d-1Mv
4B BULLOCK 475 1.43 680 FR 200218 Y 70+d-1Mv
5A BULLOCK 430 1.86 800 HE 90318 Y 70+d-1Mv
5A BULLOCK 430 1.86 800 HE 200318 Y 70+d-1Mv
5A BULLOCK 430 1.86 800 HE 140218 Y 70+d-1Mv
5B BULLOCK 380 1.79 680 AA 100318 Y 70+d-1Mv
5B BULLOCK 380 1.79 680 AA 80318 Y 70+d-1Mv
5B BULLOCK 380 1.79 680 AA 200318 Y 70+d-1Mv
5K BULLOCK 441 1.34 590 FR 140218 N -2Mv

5K BULLOCK 441 1.34 590 RW 190218 N -2Mv

5K BULLOCK 441 1.34 590 FR 220118 N -2Mv

6A BULLOCK 508 1.34 680 FR 11117 N -2Mv
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70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv



31A
31A
31A
31B
31B
31B
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32A
32B
32B
33
33
33
34
34A
34B
36
36A
36A
36A
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37A
37A
37A
37A
37A
37A
38
38
38
38
38A
38A
38B
38C
38D
38E
39A

BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK

527
527
527
518
518
518
407
407
407
407
407
407
407
380
430
430
613
613
613
595
640
575
620
545
545
545
516
516
516
516
516
516
516
477
477
477
477
477
477
520
520
520
520
537
537
440
425
555
550
455

1.71
1.71
1.71
1.78
1.78
1.78
1.77
1.77
1.77
1.77
1.77
1.77
1.77
1.79
1.63
1.63
1.59
1.59
1.59
1.85
1.75
1.91
1.77
1.72
1.72
1.72
1.73
1.73
1.73
1.73
1.73
1.73
1.73
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.77
1.77
1.85
1.89
1.41
1.13
2.07

900
900
900
920
920
920
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
680
700
700
975
975
975
1100
1120
1100
1100
935
935
935
895
895
895
895
895
895
895
815
815
815
815
815
815
960
960
960
960
950
950
815
805
780
620
940

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
CH
HE
HE
FR
FR
FR
HE
AA
BB
LM
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
CH
HE
FR
FR
SIM

110418
50418
210218
270218
220118
280318
260218
280218
150318
130318
260318
160318
170318
190218
170618
140618
20617
210317
190317
150218
110218
80218
40418
40318
130218
250218
140218
100318
130318
110218
180218
150418
110418
100318
160418
130318
80318
100318
40318
60218
150218
10318
220218
30318
150218
250418
10318
50218
60218
160218
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70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
- 2Mv

- 2Mv

- 2Mv

- 2Mv

- 2Mv

- 2Mv

- 2Mv

-3Mv

- 3Mv

- 2Mv

70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1Mv



39A
398
398
398
398
398
39C
39C
39C
39C
39C
39C
39C
39C
39D
39D
39D
39D
39D
41
41
41
41
41
41
41A
42
42
42A
42A
42A
42A
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44A
44A

BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK

455
444
444
444
444
444
438
438
438
438
438
438
438
438
370
370
370
370
370
446
446
446
446
446
446
470
435
435
485
485
485
485
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
472
541
541
541
541
541
541
541
485
485

2.07
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.99
1.99
1.99
1.99
1.99
1.99
1.99
1.99
1.92
1.92
1.92
1.92
1.92
1.82
1.82
1.82
1.82
1.82
1.82
2.17
1.51
151
1.43
1.43
1.43
1.43
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.32
1.32
1.32
1.32
1.32
1.32
1.32
1.39
1.39

940
800
800
800
800
800
870
870
870
870
870
870
870
870
710
710
710
710
710
810
810
810
810
810
810
1020
655
655
695
695
695
695
630
630
630
630
630
630
630
630
630
715
715
715
715
715
715
715
675
675

SIM
LM
FR
AA
FR
AA
LM
LM
LM
LM
FR
FR
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
FR
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
CH
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

210218
90518
100318
70318
10418
90318
180318
290418
290418
160218
20418
30418
300418
300518
270518
20518
30518
300418
30418
50218
130218
10218
140218
300418
170218
190818
190218
110218
50218
180218
170218
190218
20318
100218
90318
110218
160218
100318
190318
190318
240218
101117
30218
40218
240118
80118
250118
141117
270118
280118
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70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
- 2Mv
- 2Mv
-3Mv
- 2Mv
- 2Mv
- 2Mv
- 1Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
- 2Mv
- 2Mv
- 2Mv
- 2Mv
- 2Mv
- 2Mv
- 2Mv
- 2Mv
- 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv



44A
44A
44A
44A
45

45

45A
45A
458
458
458
458
45C
45C
45D
45E
45H
45H
46

46

46

46A
46A
46A
46A
46A
46A
46A
46A
47

47A
47A
47A
47A
52

52

52

528
54

54A
54A
54A
54A
54A
54A
54A
55

55

55

55

BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK
BULLOCK

485
485
485
485
515
515
472
472
468
468
468
468
500
500
455
530
482
482
475
475
475
421
421
421
421
421
421
421
421
520
480
480
480
480
391
391
391
420
625
486
486
486
486
486
486
486
460
460
460
460

1.39
1.39
1.39
1.39
1.89
1.89
1.85
1.85
1.97
1.97
1.97
1.97
1.78
1.78
1.92
1.36
1.70
1.70
1.96
1.96
1.96
1.88
1.88
1.88
1.88
1.88
1.88
1.88
1.88
1.70
1.66
1.66
1.66
1.66
1.87
1.87
1.87
1.95
1.20
1.29
1.29
1.29
1.29
1.29
1.29
1.29
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40

675
675
675
675
975
975
875
875
920
920
920
920
890
890
875
720
820
820
930
930
930
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
885
795
795
795
795
730
730
730
820
750
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
645
645
645
645

FR
FR
FR
FR
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
CH
CH
CH
FR
LM
AA
LM
LM
LM
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
HE
HE
HE
SIM
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

70118
90118
300118
10218
200218
60218
100218
20318
110318
200218
180218
150218
160518
170518
200518
80417
10817
190417
70418
100418
120418
120318
120218
110218
90318
90418
110318
50318
140318
50318
210318
260318
60318
260318
90318
70418
10318
100618
181217
70518
190318
250318
230318
160318
240318
241217
180318
240318
150318
200318

Z2 2222222222222 22 <<<<<<<<<<<<<K<<K<<K<<K<Z2222Z2Z2<<<<<=<=<=<=<=<-=<=+=<

70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
- 1Mv
- 1Mv
- 1Mv
- 2Mv
- 1Mv
- 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 3Mv
70+d - 3Mv
70+d - 3Mv
70+d - 3Mv
70+d - 3Mv
- 3Mv
-3Mv
- 3Mv
-3Mv
- 1Mv
-1Mv
- 1Mv
-1Mv
- 1Mv
-1Mv
- 1Mv
-1Mv
- 1Mv
- 1Mv
-1Mv
- 1Mv



55A BULLOCK 425 141 600 FR 260318 N -1Mv

55A BULLOCK 425 141 600 FR 160318 N -1Mv

55A BULLOCK 425 141 600 FR 210318 N -1Mv

55B BULLOCK 495 1.13 560 FR 180318 N -1Mv

57 BULLOCK 631 1.74 1100 AA 220317 Y 70+d-1Mv
57 BULLOCK 631 1.74 1100 AA 210317 Y 70+d-1Mv
57 BULLOCK 631 1.74 1100 AA 180317 Y 70+d-1Mv
57A BULLOCK 500 1.68 840 AA 100517 Y 70+d-1Mv
57A BULLOCK 500 1.68 840 AA 240317 Y 70+d-1Mv
57A BULLOCK 500 1.68 840 AA 150517 Y 70+d-1Mv
57A BULLOCK 500 1.68 840 AA 150317 Y 70+d-1Mv
57A BULLOCK 500 1.68 840 AA 30417 Y 70+d-1Mv
578 BULLOCK 460 1.66 765 AA 120517 Y 70+d-1Mv
57B BULLOCK 460 1.66 765 AA 110517 Y 70+d-1Mv
578 BULLOCK 460 1.66 765 AA 90517 Y 70+d-1Mv
57B BULLOCK 460 1.66 765 AA 30417 Y 70+d-1Mv
58 BULLOCK 610 1.74 1060 AA 20417 Y 70+d-1Mv
58 BULLOCK 610 1.74 1060 AA 170317 Y 70+d-1Mv
58 BULLOCK 610 1.74 1060 AA 120517 Y 70+d-1Mv
58A BULLOCK 546  1.65 900 AA 90417 Y 70+d-1Mv
58A BULLOCK 546 1.65 900 AA 140517 Y 70+d-1Mv
58A BULLOCK 546  1.65 900 AA 200317 Y 70+d-1Mv
58B BULLOCK 592 1.39 820 FR 40417 Y 70+d-1Mv
58B BULLOCK 592  1.39 820 FR 260317 Y 70+d-1Mv
58C BULLOCK 467 1.31 610 FR 100517 Y 70+d-1Mv
58C BULLOCK 467 1.31 610 FR 60417 Y 70+d-1Mv
58D BULLOCK 465 1.16 540 FR 220317 Y 70+d-1Mv

HEIFERS
KG €/KG €/HD Breed

400 HEIFER 503  2.19 1100 LM 61117 Y 70+d-1Mv
400 HEIFER 503  2.19 1100 LM 70817 Y 70+d-1Mv
400 HEIFER 503 2.19 1100 LM 190517 Y 70+d-1Mv
400 HEIFER 503  2.19 1100 LM 60417 Y 70+d-1Mv
400 HEIFER 503  2.19 1100 LM 140317 Y 70+d-1Mv
400 HEIFER 503  2.19 1100 LM 30317 Y 70+d-1Mv
401 HEIFER 384 1.90 730 LM 80218 Y 70+d-1Mv
401 HEIFER 384 1.90 730 LM 20318 Y 70+d-1Mv
401 HEIFER 384 1.90 730 LM 250318 Y 70+d-1Mv
401 HEIFER 384 1.90 730 LM 250318 Y 70+d-1Mv
401 HEIFER 384 1.90 730 LM 250318 Y 70+d-1Mv
401A HEIFER 427 1.98 845 LM 80418 Y 70+d-1Mv
401A HEIFER 427 1.98 845 LM 130118 Y 70+d-1Mv
4018 HEIFER 480 1.88 900 LM 90318 Y 70+d-1Mv
402A HEIFER 525 1.68 880 SIM 50218 Y 70+d-4Mv
404 HEIFER 447 1.38 615 HE 170217 N -5Mv

404 HEIFER 447 1.38 615 HE 40217 N -4Mv

406 HEIFER 515 2.03 1045 LM 41017 Y 70+d-2Mv
406 HEIFER 515 2.03 1045 LM 101117 Y 70+d-2Mv
407 HEIFER 431 1.58 680 AA 310118 N -2Mv



407 HEIFER 431 1.58 680 AA 130318 N -2Mv

407 HEIFER 431 1.58 680 AA 130218 N -2Mv

407 HEIFER 431 1.58 680 AA 70218 N -2Mv
407A HEIFER 405 1.77 715 HE 230318 N -2Mv
407A HEIFER 405 1.77 715 HE 110218 N -2Mv
407A HEIFER 405 1.77 715 HE 90318 N -2Mv
407A HEIFER 405 1.77 715 HE 240218 N -2Mv
407A HEIFER 405 1.77 715 HE 260418 N -2Mv
407A HEIFER 405 1.77 715 HE 290318 N -2Mv

408 HEIFER 379 1.66 630 AA 10318 N -2Mv

408 HEIFER 379  1.66 630 AA 170218 N -2Mv

408 HEIFER 379 1.66 630 AA 120318 N -2Mv

408 HEIFER 379  1.66 630 AA 70218 N -2Mv

408 HEIFER 379 1.66 630 AA 50318 N -2Mv

408 HEIFER 379  1.66 630 AA 100218 N -2Mv

409 HEIFER 455 1.62 735 AA 30418 Y 70+d-1Mv
409 HEIFER 455 1.62 735 AA 240318 Y 70+d-1Mv
409 HEIFER 455 1.62 735 AA 250318 Y 70+d-1Mv
409A HEIFER 485 1.65 800 AA 90417 Y 70+d-1Mv
409A HEIFER 485 1.65 800 AA 150617 Y 70+d-1Mv
4098 HEIFER 560 1.65 925 AA 100617 Y 70+d-1Mv
409C HEIFER 300 1.33 400 HE 160218 N -2Mv
409D HEIFER 435 1.59 690 LM 310318 N -2Mv
409H HEIFER 240 1.25 300 AA 170218 N -2Mv
409K HEIFER 220 1.59 350 BB 170618 N -2Mv

CULL COWS

LOT RING €/KG €/HD Breed DOB

410 DRYCOW 665 1.50 1000 LM 50316 Y 70+d-1Mv
410A DRYCOW 700 1.49 1040 RM 271110 N -5Mv
410B DRYCOW 685 1.36 930 SIM 140505 N -1Mv
410C DRYCOW 585 1.18 690 FR 10913 N -1Mv
410D DRYCOW 555 1.26 700 FR 120213 N -1Mv

411 DRY COW 620 1.55 960 SIM 150514 N -3Mv
411A DRYCOW 565 1.04 590 FR 150411 Y 70+d-2Mv
411B DRYCOW 765 1.50 1150 SHX 140211 N -1Mv
411C DRYCOW 670 1.46 980 FR 70204 Y 70+d-1Mv



